NA SAASA	IMENT FIRSTICLED). COPYRIGHT 1993 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 877
80454 05-04-94A10:19 RCVD	MT TRUST DEED Volm94 Page 14090
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	23 April 94
Mountian Title Company	as Granto
Motor Investment Co	"as Trustee, an WITNESSETH: "as Beneficiary
	Be Reneficial
Klamath	sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of call, it
according to the official plat the Klamath County, Oregon.	sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in gon, described as: Lot 17 in Block 6 of ALTAMONT ACRES, nereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of
	rate Maria (1905). Program i se di Maria (1906). Program i se di Santonia d
together with all and singular the tenements, heredit	aments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in
the property.	aments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now rolits thereof and all fixtures now or herealter attached to or used in connection with
of Eight Thousand One Hundre	rormance of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum d Seventy Four and 01/100
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary	or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, it
The date of materials to the date of materials	1y 5
property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest	his instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of the note it without lirst obtaining the written consent or approval of the headilistic states.
the maturity dates unreasonably withheld, then, at	the beneficiary's antique all the written consent or approval of the beneficiary which
To protect the same an earnest money agreen	ent** does not constitute a sele converse (Delete underlined clause if inapplicable)
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the prop	erty in food condition and
Rencies as may be deared to	MILES, US WALL BE THE COST -1 -11 11
lamade by time and continuously maintain insu	TRICA on the building
use the same of the prior to the expiration of any pol-	icy of inguigance any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficial
To keep at the such noting the	ce
somethy deliver against the property before any part	of such toyen assessments and other charges that may be louised
ens or other charges payable by grantor, either by dir	of new real to make payment of any taxes, assessments in the confident and
be deby, together with the obligations described	in personnel for amount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the
and for the aloresaid, the property hereinbefore de	escribed as well as at the covenants hereof and for such assertion
ble and constitute a barrent shall, at the option of the	beneficiary, render all assessments shall be immediately due and payable without notice
o. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this tru	st including the cost of title and pay-
ries's fees on such appeal	and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's leed, and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's tees; the amount of attorney's lees by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of a the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
It is mutually agreed that:	trustee's at-
ary shall have the right, it it so elects, to require to	operty shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- hat all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
SVINGS and loan association outbartants	at De Billier an allornay, who is an active member of the Community
ARNING: 12 HSC 1701 regulator and an application,	he United States or any agency thereof or an accress and all during the insure title to real
he publisher suggests that such an agreement address the iss	i fils option. De of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail
化氯化二基酚基酚 化二甲基甲基酚 医动脉管 化二氯甲基酚 医二氏病	
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
Stewart Van Gastel	County of
	Certify that the within include
	ment was received for record on the
Motor Investment Co	at O Clock M. and recorded
	IN DOOK/real/volume No.
	page
Beneficiary of the process of the second sec	Record of Oksaid County
Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Witness my hand and seal of
Motor Investment Co PO Box 309	County affixed.
Klamath Falls,OR 97601	
	NAME TITLE

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it litts upon any essentiable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both reas secured hereby; and granter agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and excests such instinuents as shall be mecessary and any times and time promptly upon beneficiary requests.

9. At any times and time promptly upon beneficiary requests.

10. At any times and time promptly upon beneficiary requests.

10. At any times and time promptly upon beneficiary requests.

10. At any times and time of the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) life of press not for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) life of presson for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) life of the property of the indebtedness that the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons fees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. In one pay default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in paragraph the possession of the property of the control of the property of the control of the property in the collection, including reasonable attorney's tess upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may destarmine.

11. The entering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rast, issues and profits, including those past indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may destarmine.

11. The entering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rast, issues and profits, or the proceeds of tire affectness of the property of the property, and the application or clease thereof a forest the time of the property of the propert

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(X) XXXX MX MXCANIMAMAXXX MANNA IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKl.amath.....) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me onApril 29 by ... Stewart Van Gastel This instrument was acknowledged before me on OFFICIAL SEAL

BICHARD ALL SEAL

OFFICIAL SEAL

MICHARD J. WICKLINE MOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 0002205 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 11, 1994	My commission expires Nov 11,1994
	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	en e
Filed for record at request of Mountain Titl of May AD 19 94 at 10-10	e Co the 4th day o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94,
of Mortgages	on Page <u>14090</u>
FEE \$15.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Daulen Mulenalme
territorio de la companya de la comp La companya de la co	